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2. BEER®E
RIIBIFRBEIE, REHIZSIHEINDZEIZE>T. REHO—EEERT 5. BE. AEHIZ5IHEIND
BRILEEOHVRYRIFRIZKSZE,

® |EC 60793-2, Optical fibres - Part2: Product specification — General (JIS C 6820 #7774 /\i&
A1)

® |EC 60794-1-1, Optical fibre cables — Part 1-1: Generic specification - Genreral (JIS C 6830
HIT7A 8a—K*)

® |EC 60874-1, Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components - Connectors for
optical fibres and cables — Generic specification (JIS C 5962 H 774 /\ax-2:&HI*)

® |EC 61300 series, Fibre optics interconnecting devices and passive components - Basic test
and measurement procedures (JIS C 5961 JtI77A/\arI R ERAEX)

® |EC 61754-20, Fibre optic devices and passive components - Fibre optic connector interfaces
— Part 20: Type LC connector family (JIS C 5964-20 SI77 A /\HhABIZEHE — F£208B:LCRHk
AR FEEX)

® |EC 61755-3-1, Fibre optic connector optical interfaces — Part 3-1: Optical interfaces. 2,5mm
and 1,25 mm diameter cylindrical full zirconia PC ferrule, single mode fibre (JIS C 5965-3-1 3t
T7ANARIIRFERR-5E 3-1 8: 20 VE—FRT74/\AER 2.5mm XU 1.25mm FE#
£YI)LAZFEA PC il JT/L—ILAFHHREY)

® |EC 62150-3 Fibre optic active components and devices - Test and measurement procedures -
Part 3: Optical power variation induced by mechanical disturbance in optical receptacles and
transceiver interfaces

® |TU-T G.652 Caracteristics of a single-mode optical fibre cable

XIBUR T E R (IEC) ZFIERL-E AR JIS)
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&2 LCAIRIADIELE

£S5 ARV BEHE 51 H
1 LC B TS5H IEC 61754-20, Fibre optic devices and passive
(simplex plug connector) components - Fibre optic connector interfaces — Part

20: Type LC connector family,
Intereface 20-1

2 LC REILTHE T4 IEC 61754-20, Fibre optic devices and passive
(simplex adaptor) components - Fibre optic connector interfaces — Part

20: Type LC connector family,
Intereface 20-2

3 LC fe2ib 7574 IEC 61754-20, Fibre optic devices and passive
(duplex adaptor) components - Fibre optic connector interfaces — Part

20: Type LC connector family,
Intereface 20-5

4 LC 2Lt T429IL IEC 61754-20, Fibre optic devices and passive
(duplex active device components - Fibre optic connector interfaces — Part

20: Type LC connector family,

receptacle)
Interface 20-6
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